

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT Field Office MiMaRoPa Region

1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

		RFQ No	o. 2021-12-1124 NP-SVP
		Date:	December 3, 2021
Company Name	.		
Company Address	:		
Contact Person			
Contact No.	:	•	
Email Address	₹	•	
Company TIN	÷		
PhilGEPS Reg. No.	÷	•	
Timola 5 Reg. 140.			
Sir/Madam:			
expenses for the goods	ernment price/s including delivery ch s listed in Annex A . Failure to indica ochures, catalogues, literatures and/or	ate information could be	plicable taxes, and other incidental basis for non - compliance. Also, furnish
	anufacturer, distributor, or agent in the ized certification to this effect.	ne Philippines for goods	listed in Annex A, please attach in your
Tax Return and Omi		icate of Platinum Mem	6 Certificate, latest Income/Business bership maybe submitted in lieu of the
The second secon			ment Unit at 2nd Floor 1680 F.T. Benitez
corner Malvar Sts., M	alate, Manila or fax it through num	bers: (02) <u>336-8106 to</u>	07 loc. 111 or email to:
ejcnolasco@dswd	.gov.ph not later than 5:00 PM on	December 7, 2021 (Tu	esday).
Terms and Condition	ns:		ARVY B. CALABIO dministrative officer V Procurement Section
Terms and Condition			
	nade on per:item basis all be valid until: One Hundred Twent delivered on: December 10, 2021	X total quoted price y (120) Calendar days	lot basis
4. Place of Delivery		pitol Compound, Brg	y. Bangbangalon, Boac, Marinduque
5. Terms of Paymer	nt: within 15-30 days upon final in		
	LDDAP-ADA (List of Due and Dema		
			Number:
Bank Name:		Branch:	
	nd Bank of the Philippines accounts sh		
6. Liquidated Dama			the time specified above,
	he liquidated damages shall be at least		
the amount of the	d portion for every day of delay shall	be imposed. Once the cu	mulative amount of liquidated
the unperforme	a portion for every day of delay shall	be imposed. Once the cu	Entity may receiped or terminate
	s ten percent (10%) of the amount of		
	hout prejudice to other courses of act		le under the circumstances.
	indicate brand, model and country of or		
	bancy between unit cost and total cost, u	nit cost snaii prevaii.	
Please indicate w	arranty:	m m 1 2	1 D
10. NOTE: "Pros	pective supplier must be registered at the	Philippine Government Ele	ctronic Procurement System
(PhilO	GEPS). You may visit the PhilGEPS websi	te at www. philgeps.gov.ph	to register"
	0 -		
	1 N		
	DY C. NOLASCO		
	ement Officer		Signature Over Printed Name
Telefax: 336-8106	to 07 loc. 101 & 111		(Supplier)

Procurement Form No. 04-A (Annex A)

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT Field Office MiMaRoPa Region 1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila

System	ote: "Prospective supplier must be registered at the Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System (PhilGEPS), You may visit the PhilGEPS website at www.philgeps.gov.ph to register"			•	(should be filled in
Company Name Company Address Contact Person Contact No.		, too may visit the Pringers website at www.pringeps.gov.pri to regist	MOP: NP-SVP		(should be filled up by suppliers)
		1			
					
ail Addres		1			
mpany TIN IIGEPS Re					
o. Qty	. Unit	Purchaser's Specifications	Bidder's Specifications	Unit Cost	Total Cost
0.		SEMI-EXPENDABLE - OFFICE EQUIPMENTS,			
		COMMUNICATION AND OTHER SUPPLIES			
1 4	piece	Emergency Lamp, rechargeable twin head (wall			
	Piece	mounted), operating voltage = 220-240V			
2 6	Unit	Electric Fan, 10inch Industrial, 3 speed control			
3 3	piece	Extension Wire, Heavy duty, 10 meter length			
4 3	piece	Garbage Bin, (big), 30liters capacity, any color			
	3.00	Office Curtain, 50W x 120L inches, Polyester, dark			
5 7	piece	color			
20		Storage Box, Flexibox, Plastic, large, 67 liter			
6 20	piece	capacity, 61x43x35cm			
7 2	unit	Megaphone, 25watts handy microphone			
8 9	77	Web camera for laptop/desktop, with built-in	~		
8 9 Unit	Onn	microphone			
		*****NOTHING FOLLOWS*****			
		APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT: Php94,000.00			
	-	Place of Delivery: SWADT Marinduque, Capitol Compound,			
		Brgy. Bangbangalon, Boac, Marinduque			
	_	Date of Delivery: December 10, 2021			
		Date of Delivery, December 10, 2021			-
_					+
				_	
				1	
				1	
					-
					+
					-
	-				
			Note: Please specify brand/ model/ origin Please fill up the space for Bidder's Specification		
			"Failure to indicate information could be basis for non-		
		SE OF SEMI-EXPENDABLE - OFFICE EQUIPMENTS, COMMUNICATION	compliance."		